Frihjahrslauf - Barlauchlauf
10 km am 02.04.2006

Rang Name
1. Bernd Weis
2. Martin Valecka
3. Jurgen Kraut
4. Michael Gneiting
5. Peter Schweizer
6. Rudolf Pletzer
7. Hendrik Reininger
8. Frank Klass
9. Dennis Galac
10. Annette Bendig
11. Claus Renzler
12. Thomas Miirle
13. Dieter Krohmer
14. Uli Heim
15. Reimund Elbe
16. Claudia Takruri
17. Thorsten Hieber
18. Christoph Lintz
19. Stefan Vetter
20. Andreas Schmid
21. Sylvia Frélich
22. Rainer Pfeiffer
23. Volker Koch
24. Mike Essl
25. Claus Bassler
26. Ginter Hahn
27. Andreas Traube
28. Florian Ullrich
29. Hans-Reinhold Miiller
30. Peter Bartholomai
31. Peter Herz
32. Siegfried Kirsamer
33. Markus Schall
34. Ralf Fischer
35. Reinhard Bauer
36. Dietmar Walter
37. Rainer Gneiting
38. Monika Hoger
39. Wolfgang Ratschinski
40. Jorg Schwidetzky
41. Bernhard Preuf3
42. Reiner Ddbler
43. Gerhard Novakovic
44. Siegfried Bauer
45, Roland Winkler
46. Manfred Bohm
47. Jan Karwath
48. Andreas Miiller
49. Oliver Knott
50. Richard Schwendtner
51. Horst Ratschinski
52. Bernd Geibel
53. Jiurgen Schweizer
54. Kim Prang
55. Norbert Weis "Rémer"

56.

Martin Heinrich

Jg.

68
65
66
77
57
49
85
78
83
80
74
62
61
58
62
68
72
57
66
69
60
70
62
73
52
56
79
85
66
67
61
54
67
68
66
61
53
63
55
61
50
53
54
56
61
55
65
64
68
59
56
62
67
93
52
61

Verein / Ort

SG Dettingen

LG Neckar-Erms

TB Neuffen

Team Sport Schweizer
Team Sport Schweizer
TSV Frickenhausen
Team Sport Schweizer
Team Sport Schweizer
Team Sport Schweizer
Team Sport Schweizer
TB Neckarhausen
TSV Frickenhausen
Team Sport Schweizer
TSV Neckartenzlingen

TSV Beuren Seniorengruppe

Esslingen

TB Neuffen

LT Neuffener Téale
TG Ndrtingen

SV Nabern

TG Ndrtingen
Feuerwehr NUrtingen

SL Sportstudio Kirchheim

TG Ndartingen
LT RoRdorf

Freistaat Bayern/LT Tale

TG Ndrtingen

TB Neckarhausen

LT RoRdorf

TB Neuffen

Team Sport Schweizer
TV Neidlingen

TB Neuffen

Team Sport Schweizer
TSV Wolfschlugen
TSV Frickenhausen
TSV Frickenhausen
Heidenheim

Team Hidlago Kirchheim

TSV Weilheim

TSV Frickenhausen
TSV Frickenhausen
TSV Raidwangen
TSGV GrofR3bettlingen
TSV Kdngen

TSV Notzingen

LT Rofdorf

TSG Blankenloch
Feuerwehr Nlrtingen
Esslingen

Team Hidalgo Kirchheim

Nurtingen

Team Hidalgo Kirchheim
Ersbergschule Nirtingen

LT Neuffener Téle
TV Unterlenningen

Zeit
00:35:06
00:36:17
00:36:45
00:36:46
00:36:57
00:37:33
00:37:36
00:37:55
00:37:56
00:38:00
00:38:42
00:39:24
00:39:33
00:39:36
00:40:02
00:40:06
00:40:40
00:40:51
00:41:00
00:41:03
00:41:15
00:41:27
00:41:50
00:41:51
00:42:01
00:42:33
00:42:48
00:42:59
00:43:00
00:43:18
00:43:29
00:43:50
00:43:54
00:43:55
00:44:02
00:44:04
00:44:09
00:44:11
00:44:20
00:44:24
00:44:34
00:44:41
00:44:43
00:44:56
00:44:58
00:45:34
00:45:35
00:45:37
00:45:54
00:46:28
00:46:35
00:46:38
00:46:44
00:46:46
00:46:55
00:46:58



Rang Name
57. Gerhard Feichtinger
58. Sabine Bechtel
59. Reinhold Pfeiffer
60. Walter Reiser
61. Margot Muser
62. Andreas Schlecht
63. Andreas Musch
64. Stefan Anderle
65. Jlrgen Burkhardt
66. Steffen Block
67. Frank Muckenful®
68. Iris Kompauer
69. Gerhard Etter
70. Mirjam Maus
71. Gunter Scheeff
72. Reinhardt Wetzel
73. Rainer Hoffmann
74. Tobias Herz
75. Dorit Klusik
76. Gerd Luippold
77. Markus Maus
78. Gabi Fabrig
79. Hans Junginger
80. Heidi Motzer
81. Wolfgang Sauter
82. Karin Henzler
83. Fabian Hoffmann
84. Tanja Beck
85. Holger Maier
86. Hartmut Vetter
87. Oliver Holzmann
88. Markus Durst
89. Robin Schur
90. Peter Born
91. Yanik Schmid
92. Thomas Schmid
93. Joachim Schuster
94. Walter Strommer
95. Polat Basaran
96. Stephen Krahl
97. Rainer Riepert
98. Rudi Warttmann
99. Petra Winkler
100. Anita Nowosadtko
101. Tayfun Keles
102. Silke Hofer
103. Frank Staffa
104. Marcus Prosniak
105. Rolf-Gerhard Fiedler
106. René Ockert
107. Christine Burgey
108. Birgit Geiger
109. Andrea Stepan
110. Tanja Frenzel
111. Dominik Bahm

Frihjahrslauf - Barlauchlauf
10 km am 02.04.2006

Jg.

50
66
63
48
58
69
61
68
60
71
72
68
61
71
52
63
64
94
73
64
62
58
54
64
56
58
93
72
63
53
75
69
93
48
94
65
58
63
76
62
66
64
63
72
94
70
60
69
61
93
60
60
59
70
93

Verein / Ort

Nurtingen

LT Kirchheim

TB Neuffen

RC Ndrtingen

VfL Dettenhausen

LT RoRdorf

RC Ndrtingen
Feuerwehr Nurtingen
Feuerwehr NUrtingen
Lenningen

CVJM Neuffen

TSV Frickenhausen

LG Tiefenbachtal

TB Neuffen

LT Neuffener Téale

LT Frickenhausen

TSV Oberboihingen
Ersbergschule Nirtingen
SL Sportstudio Kirchheim
TG Ndrtingen

TB Neuffen

TB Neuffen

TV Unterlenningen

VfL Dettenhausen
Unterboihingen

TSV Raidwangen

TSV Oberboihingen
Dettingen/Erms
Kiebingen

Feuerwehr NUrtingen
TSV Frickenhausen
TSV Kongen

The Schlottis Kohlberg
100 Kilometer-Legende
Nurtingen

Nurtingen

TSV Linsenhofen
Reudern

Nurtingen

Lenningen

Lenningen

TG Ndrtingen

TSV Kongen
Aichtal-Neuenhaus
Ersbergschule Nirtingen
Ersbergschule Nirtingen
Nurtingen

Nurtingen

Wendlingen
Ersberschule Nurtingen
TSV Raidwangen

TSV Raidwangen

TSV Raidwangen

TSV Raidwangen
Ersbergschule Nirtingen

Zeit
00:47:06
00:47:16
00:47:19
00:47:33
00:47:49
00:47:50
00:47:59
00:48:06
00:48:08
00:48:20
00:48:25
00:48:54
00:49:11
00:49:36
00:49:44
00:49:50
00:49:54
00:50:11
00:50:12
00:50:16
00:50:32
00:51:04
00:51:06
00:51:12
00:51:16
00:51:38
00:51:40
00:51:42
00:51:44
00:52:01
00:52:39
00:52:48
00:53:21
00:53:33
00:55:31
00:55:32
00:55:33
00:55:34
00:56:08
00:56:43
00:56:57
00:57:02
00:57:14
00:59:43
01:00:23
01:00:32
01:00:37
01:00:38
01:00:44
01:02:52
01:03:20
01:03:21
01:03:22
01:03:25
01:04:08



